Refrigerant gas R32 that shows a drastic reduction in the value of Global Warming Potential (GWP). — Exceptional
Seasonal cooling efficiency based on the ErP regulation. — Exceptional Seasonal heating efficiency based on the ErP
regulation. — Inverter Plus System classification highlights the highest performing Panasonic systems. — The air
conditioner works in cooling mode with an outdoor temperature of -15°C. — The air conditioner works in heating mode
even when outdoor temperatures are as low as -20°C. — DC Fan. Safe and precise. — Filter Included.
PACi LOW STATIC PRESSURE HIDE AWAY
· �Automatic learning function for the required static pressure on site
during commissioning*

New CZ-CAPWFC1 interface
adaptor, allows connection of one
or a group of indoor units to be
managed by the Panasonic Comfort
Cloud App, which provides control,
monitoring, scheduling and error
alerts.
Remote
controller
Cooling Capacity SEER 1) Heating Capacity SCOP 1) Indoor unit Ext. static pressure 2) Sound pressure 3) Dimension (Ind) Outdoor unit 4) Dimension (Out) Piping length range /
Elevation difference
(in/out) 5) - m
Nom (Min - Max) Nom (Min - Max) Nominal (Min - Max) Hi / Med / Lo H x W x D H x W x D
kW kW Pa dB(A) mm mm
PACi ELITE. KIT-__H5 Single Phase / KIT-__H8 Three Phase.
3,60kW KIT-36PN1ZH5
CZ-RTC5B
3,60 (1,50 - 4,00) 5,10 A 4,00 (1,50 - 5,00) 4,00 A+ S-36PN1E5B 25 (10 - 80) 35 / 33 / 30 250 x 780 x 650 U-36PZH2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
5,00kW KIT-50PN1ZH5 5,00 (1,50 - 5,60) 5,10 A 5,60 (1,50 - 6,50) 4,00 A+ S-50PN1E5B 25 (10 - 80) 36 / 34 / 30 250 x 780 x 650 U-50PZH2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
6,00kW KIT-60PN1ZH5 6,00 (2,00 - 7,10) 6,00 A+ 7,00 (1,80 - 7,00) 4,00 A+ S-60PN1E5B 25 (10 - 80) 38 / 36 / 31 250 x 1 000 x 650 U-60PZH2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
7,10kW KIT-71PN1ZH5 7,10 (2,00 - 9,00) 6,00 A+ 8,00 (2,00 - 9,00) 4,00 A+ S-71PN1E5B 25 (10 - 80) 38 / 36 / 31 250 x 1 000 x 650 U-71PZH2E5 996 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 50 / 30
10,00kW KIT-100PN1ZH5 10,00 (3,10 - 12,50) 6,00 A+ 11,20 (3,10 - 14,00) 4,00 A+ S-100PN1E5B 40 (10 - 80) 39 / 37 / 32 250 x 1 200 x 650 U-100PZH2E5 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
12,50kW KIT-125PN1ZH5 12,50 (3,20 - 14,00) 5,95 14,00 (3,30 - 16,00) 3,91 S-125PN1E5B 50 (10 - 80) 40 / 38 / 33 250 x 1 200 x 650 U-125PZH2E5 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
14,00kW KIT-140PN1ZH5 14,00 (3,30 - 16,00) 5,84 16,00 (3,30 - 18,00) 3,8 S-140PN1E5B 50 (10 - 80) 41 / 39 / 34 250 x 1 200 x 650 U-140PZH2E5 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
7,10kW KIT-71PN1ZH8 7,10 (2,20 - 9,00) 5,90 A+ 8,00 (2,00 - 9,00) 4,00 A+ S-71PN1E5B 25 (10 - 80) 38 / 36 / 31 250 x 1 000 x 650 U-71PZH2E8 996 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 50 / 30
10,00kW KIT-100PN1ZH8 10,00 (3,10 - 12,50) 5,90 A+ 11,20 (3,10 - 14,00) 4,00 A+ S-100PN1E5B 40 (10 - 80) 39 / 37 / 32 250 x 1 200 x 650 U-100PZH2E8 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
12,50kW KIT-125PN1ZH8 12,50 (3,20 - 14,00) 5,93 14,00 (3,30 - 16,00) 3,91 S-125PN1E5B 50 (10 - 80) 40 / 38 / 33 250 x 1 200 x 650 U-125PZH2E8 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
14,00kW KIT-140PN1ZH8 14,00 (3,30 - 16,00) 5,82 16,00 (3,30 - 18,00) 3,8 S-140PN1E5B 50 (10 - 80) 41 / 39 / 34 250 x 1 200 x 650 U-140PZH2E8 1 416 x 940 x 340 5 ~ 85 / 30
PACi Standard. KIT-__H5 Single Phase / KIT-__H8 Three Phase.
6,00kW KIT-60PN1Z5
CZ-RTC5B
6,00 (2,00 ~ 7,10) 5,80 A+ 6,00 (1,80 ~ 7,00) 4,00 A+ S-60PN1E5B 25(10 - 80) 38 / 36 / 31 250 x 1 000 x 650 U-60PZ2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
7,10kW KIT-71PN1Z5 7,10 (2,00 ~ 7,70) 5,80 A+ 7,10 (1,80 ~ 8,10) 4,00 A+ S-71PN1E5B 25(10 - 80) 38 / 36 / 31 250 x 1 000 x 650 U-71PZ2E5 695 x 875 x 320 3 ~ 40 / 30
10,00kW KIT-100PN1Z5 10,00 (3,00 - 11,50) 5,40 A 10,00 (3,00 - 14,00) 3,90 A S-100PN1E5B 40(10 - 80) 39 / 37 / 32 250 x 1 200 x 650 U-100PZ2E5 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
12,50kW KIT-125PN1Z5 12,50 (3,20 - 13,50) 5,13 12,50 (3,30 - 15,00) 3,6 S-125PN1E5B 50(10 - 80) 40 / 38 / 33 250 x 1 200 x 650 U-125PZ2E5 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
14,00kW KIT-140PN1Z5 14,00 (3,30 - 15,00) 5,02 14,00 (3,40 - 16,00) 3,51 S-140PN1E5B 50(10 - 80) 41 / 39 / 34 250 x 1 200 x 650 U-140PZ2E5 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
10,00kW KIT-100PN1Z8 10,00 (3,00 - 11,50) 5,40 A 10,00 (3,00 - 14,00) 3,90 A S-100PN1E5B 40(10 - 80) 39 / 37 / 32 250 x 1 200 x 650 U-100PZ2E8 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
12,50kW KIT-125PN1Z8 12,50 (3,20 - 13,50) 5,11 12,50 (3,30 - 15,00) 3,6 S-125PN1E5B 50(10 - 80) 40 / 38 / 33 250 x 1 200 x 650 U-125PZ2E8 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
14,00kW KIT-140PN1Z8 14,00 (3,30 - 15,00) 5,01 14,00 (3,40 - 16,00) 3,51 S-140PN1E5B 50(10 - 80) 41 / 39 / 34 250 x 1 200 x 650 U-140PZ2E8 996 x 980 x 370 5 ~ 50 / 30
PACi ELITE AND STANDARD LOW STATIC
PRESSURE HIDE AWAY INVERTER+ • R32 GAS
Rectangle
duct